CRIC C Al | Est.Total Durati C
oS CRICOS Course Name ourse nnua st. Tota uration ourse

code Code Fee Cost (Weeks) Locations

079601M  Master of Philosophy (Maritime Engineering) J8A $25,500 $51,000 104 H,L

079602K  Master of Philosophy (Marine Conservation) J8B $25,500 $51,000 104 H, L

079608D Master of Philosophy (Maritime Logistics J8D $22,500 $45,000 104 H, L
Management)

082539G  Doctor of Philosophy (Maritime Engineering) and J90 $26,500 $106,000 208 H, L
Graduate Certificate in Research

082541C  Doctor of Philosophy (Fisheries Studies) and Jop $26,500 $106,000 208 H, L, CC
Graduate Certificate in Research

002728K  Master of Applied Science in Aquaculture S8B $25,500 $51,000 104 L

003295M  Master of Fine Arts F8A $24,500 $49,000 104 H, L

000823E Master of Music F8C $24,500 $49,000 104 H

009331G  Doctor of Philosophy (Creative Arts) and Graduate FaD $25,500 $102,000 208 H, L
Certificate in Research

079610K  Master of Social Work R8B $22,500 $45,000 104 H, L, CC

001093D  Master of Arts R8C $22,500 $45,000 104 H, L, CC

039186G  Doctor of Philosophy (Society and Culture) and RAD $23,500 $94,000 208 H, L, CC
Graduate Certificate in Research

079611) Master of Science (Social Sciences) X8D $22,500 $45,000 104 H, L

039905D  Doctor of Philosophy JoQ $23,500 $94,000 208 H,L
(Management and Commerce) and Graduate

003370E  Master of Education ESA $22,500 $45,000 104 H,L,CC

079607E  Doctor of Education E9D $23,500 $70,500 156 H,L,CC

082542B  Doctor of Philosophy (Human Movement) and E9E $26,500 $106,000 208 H,L,CC
Graduate Certificate in Research

001182C  Doctor of Philosophy (Education) and Graduate E9A $23,500 $94,000 208 H,L,CC
Certificate in Research

079606F  Master of Nursing H8A $22,500 $45,000 104 H,L,CC

079605G  Master of Medical Science (Health) H8D $25,500 $51,000 104 H,L

079603)  Doctor of Philosophy (Nursing) and Graduate H9A $23,500 $94,000 208 H,L,CC
Certificate in Research

001082G  Master of Medical Science MS8B $25,500 $51,000 104 H,L,CC

000820G  Master of Pharmacy M8C $25,500 $51,000 104 H,L



030411K

009333F

079604G

082547G

003351G

001081G

003350J

082555G

082556G

082543A

082544M

082545K

082546)

082557F

009334E

009322)

009321K

017291M

082540D

002304A

001179

009336C

000862J

017288F

0825508

Master of Biomedical Science

Doctor of Philosophy (Pharmacy) and Graduate
Certificate in Research

Doctor of Health

Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Science) and Graduate

Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Studies) and Graduate

Certificate in Research

Master of Laws

Doctor of Philosophy (Law) and Graduate Certificate

in Research

Master of Science (Biological Sciences)
Master of Science

(Natural and Physical Sciences)

Doctor of Philosophy (Earth Sciences)

Doctor of Philosophy (Chemical Sciences)
Doctor of Philosophy (Physics and Astronomy)
Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Engineering)
Doctor of Philosophy

(Natural and Physical Sciences)

Doctor of Philosophy (Biological Sciences) and
Graduate Certificate in Research
Master of Design

Master of Architecture

Doctor of Philosophy (Architecture and Urban

Environment) and Graduate Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy
(Building Services Engineering) and Graduate

Master of Engineering Science

Doctor of Philosophy (Mechanical Engineering) and

Graduate Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Geomatic Engineering)

Master of Agricultural Science

Master of Environmental Studies

Master of Science (Physics and Astronomy)

M8D

\cle

M9D

MOF

MO9E

L8A

L9A

S80

S8p

S90

S9P

S9Q

SO9R

S9S

SOW

D8A

D8B

DSC

D9D

N8C

NOC

N9D

S8A

S8C

S8H

$25,500

$26,500

$26,500

$26,500

$26,500

$22,500

$23,500

$25,500

$25,500

$26,500

$26,500

$26,500

$26,500

$25,500

$26,500

$22,500

$22,500

$23,500

$26,500

$25,500

$26,500

$26,500

$25,500

$25,500

$25,500

$51,000

$106,000

$79,500

$106,000

$106,000

$45,000

$94,000

$51,000

$51,000

$106,000

$106,000

$106,000

$106,000

$102,000

$106,000

$45,000

$45,000

$94,000

$106,000

$51,000

$106,000

$106,000

$51,000

$51,000

$51,000

104

208

156

208

208

104

208

104

104

208

208

208

208

208

208

104

104

208

208

104

208

208

104

104

104

H, L

H, L

H, L, CC

H, L, CC

H, L

H, L

H, L, CC

H, L, CC

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L, CC

H, L, CC

H, L

H, L, CC

H, L, CC



082551A

082552M

082554

079612G

027732G

048268)

001195

009330J

052169M

006044F

017292K

079609C

079615E

079616D

030409D

030406G

079613G

Master of Science (Chemical Sciences)

Master of Science (Earth Sciences)

Master of Science (Geomatic Engineering)

Master of Science (Mathematical Sciences)

Master of Science (Computing)

Master of Science in Exploration Geoscience

Doctor of Philosophy (Agriculture) and Graduate
Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Environmental Studies) and
Graduate Certificate in Research

Doctor of Psychology (Clinical) and Graduate
Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematical Sciences) and
Graduate Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Information Technology) and
Graduate Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Psychology) and Graduate
Certificate in Research

Doctor of Philosophy (Quantitative Marine Science)
and Graduate Diploma of Marine and Antarctic

Doctor of Philosophy (Quantitative Antarctic Science)
and Graduate Diploma of Marine and Antarctic
Master of Commerce

Master of Economics

Doctor of Business Administration

S8l

S8)J

S8K

S8L

S8M

S8N

S9A

S9C

S9H

S9T

Sou

S9V

X9l

X9J

C8C

C8E

cocC

$25,500

$25,500

$25,500

$22,500

$22,500

$25,500

$26,500

$26,500

$26,500

$23,500

$23,500

$26,500

$30,000

$30,000

$22,500

$22,500

$23,500

$51,000

$51,000

$51,000

$45,000

$45,000

$51,000

$106,000

$106,000

$106,000

$94,000

$94,000

$106,000

$120,000

$120,000

$45,000

$45,000

$70,500

104

104

104

104

104

104

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

104

104

156

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L, CC

H, L, CC

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L

H, L

H,L

H,L

H, L



