CRICOS code	CRICOS Course Name	Course Code	Annual Fee	Est. Total Cost	Duration (Weeks)	Course Locations
079601M	Master of Philosophy (Maritime Engineering)	J8A	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
079602K	Master of Philosophy (Marine Conservation)	J8B	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
079608D	Master of Philosophy (Maritime Logistics Management)	J8D	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L
082539G	Doctor of Philosophy (Maritime Engineering) and Graduate Certificate in Research	J9O	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
082541C	Doctor of Philosophy (Fisheries Studies) and Graduate Certificate in Research	J9P	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
002728K	Master of Applied Science in Aquaculture	S8B	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	L
003295M	Master of Fine Arts	F8A	\$24,500	\$49,000	104	H, L
000823E	Master of Music	F8C	\$24,500	\$49,000	104	Н
009331G	Doctor of Philosophy (Creative Arts) and Graduate Certificate in Research	F9D	\$25,500	\$102,000	208	H, L
079610K	Master of Social Work	R8B	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L, CC
001093D	Master of Arts	R8C	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L, CC
039186G	Doctor of Philosophy (Society and Culture) and Graduate Certificate in Research	R9D	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L, CC
079611J	Master of Science (Social Sciences)	X8D	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L
039905D	Doctor of Philosophy (Management and Commerce) and Graduate	J9Q	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L
003370E	Master of Education	E8A	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L, CC
079607E	Doctor of Education	E9D	\$23,500	\$70,500	156	H, L, CC
082542B	Doctor of Philosophy (Human Movement) and Graduate Certificate in Research	E9E	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
001182C	Doctor of Philosophy (Education) and Graduate Certificate in Research	E9A	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L, CC
079606F	Master of Nursing	Н8А	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L, CC
079605G	Master of Medical Science (Health)	H8D	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
079603J	Doctor of Philosophy (Nursing) and Graduate Certificate in Research	Н9А	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L, CC
001082G	Master of Medical Science	M8B	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L, CC
000820G	Master of Pharmacy	M8C	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L

030411K	Master of Biomedical Science	M8D	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
009333F	Doctor of Philosophy (Pharmacy) and Graduate Certificate in Research	М9С	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	Н
079604G	Doctor of Health	M9D	\$26,500	\$79,500	156	H, L
082547G	Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Science) and Graduate Certificate in Research	M9F	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
003351G	Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Studies) and Graduate Certificate in Research	M9E	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
001081G	Master of Laws	L8A	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L
003350J	Doctor of Philosophy (Law) and Graduate Certificate in Research	L9A	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L
082555G	Master of Science (Biological Sciences)	S80	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L, CC
082556G	Master of Science (Natural and Physical Sciences)	S8P	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L, CC
082543A	Doctor of Philosophy (Earth Sciences)	S9O	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
082544M	Doctor of Philosophy (Chemical Sciences)	S9P	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
082545K	Doctor of Philosophy (Physics and Astronomy)	S9Q	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
082546J	Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Engineering)	S9R	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
082557F	Doctor of Philosophy (Natural and Physical Sciences)	S9S	\$25,500	\$102,000	208	H, L, CC
009334E	Doctor of Philosophy (Biological Sciences) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9W	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
009322J	Master of Design	D8A	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L
009321K	Master of Architecture	D8B	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	L
017291M	Doctor of Philosophy (Architecture and Urban Environment) and Graduate Certificate in Research	D9C	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L
082540D	Doctor of Philosophy (Building Services Engineering) and Graduate	D9D	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
002304A	Master of Engineering Science	N8C	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
001179J	Doctor of Philosophy (Mechanical Engineering) and Graduate Certificate in Research	N9C	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	Н, L
009336C	Doctor of Philosophy (Geomatic Engineering)	N9D	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
000862J	Master of Agricultural Science	S8A	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L, CC
017288F	Master of Environmental Studies	S8C	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L, CC
082550B	Master of Science (Physics and Astronomy)	S8H	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L

082551A	Master of Science (Chemical Sciences)	S8I	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
082552M	Master of Science (Earth Sciences)	S8J	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
082554J	Master of Science (Geomatic Engineering)	S8K	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
079612G	Master of Science (Mathematical Sciences)	S8L	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L
027732G	Master of Science (Computing)	S8M	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H, L
048268J	Master of Science in Exploration Geoscience	S8N	\$25,500	\$51,000	104	H, L
001195J	Doctor of Philosophy (Agriculture) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9A	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
009330J	Doctor of Philosophy (Environmental Studies) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9C	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L, CC
052169M	Doctor of Psychology (Clinical) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9H	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	Н
006044F	Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematical Sciences) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9T	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L
017292K	Doctor of Philosophy (Information Technology) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9U	\$23,500	\$94,000	208	H, L
079609C	Doctor of Philosophy (Psychology) and Graduate Certificate in Research	S9V	\$26,500	\$106,000	208	H, L
079615E	Doctor of Philosophy (Quantitative Marine Science) and Graduate Diploma of Marine and Antarctic	Х9І	\$30,000	\$120,000	208	H, L
079616D	Doctor of Philosophy (Quantitative Antarctic Science) and Graduate Diploma of Marine and Antarctic	X9J	\$30,000	\$120,000	208	H, L
030409D	Master of Commerce	C8C	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H,L
030406G	Master of Economics	C8E	\$22,500	\$45,000	104	H,L
079613G	Doctor of Business Administration	C9C	\$23,500	\$70,500	156	H, L